NAPA VALLEY

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

In School & Out of School Fund FY14 Grant Recipients

Grantee

Amount

Purpose

International Institute of the Bay Area

Napa Valley Unified School District

On the Move

Summer Search of the North Bay, Inc.

Total

$30,000

$20,000

$15,000

$10,000

$75,000

For support of the Napa Valley DACA Collaborative to provide DACA
services through April 30, 2015

For support of the AVID program, through the 2013-2014 school year

For support of the Youth Leadership Academies program through
July 2014

For a challenge grant, to support Summer Search's Napa County
programs



	ISOS FY12

