

In School & Out of School Fund FY14 Grant Recipients

Grantee	Amount	Purpose
International Institute of the Bay Area	\$30,000	For support of the Napa Valley DACA Collaborative to provide DACA services through April 30, 2015
Napa Valley Unified School District	\$20,000	For support of the AVID program, through the 2013-2014 school year
On the Move	\$15,000	For support of the Youth Leadership Academies program through July 2014
Summer Search of the North Bay, Inc.	\$10,000	For a challenge grant, to support Summer Search's Napa County programs

\$75,000

Total